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BellBendCOLPEm Resource

From: Sgarro, Rocco R [rrsgarro@pplweb.com]
Sent: Thursday, July 02, 2009 9:56 AM
To: Imboden, Stacey
Subject: Personnel on cc for upcoming Bell Bend Environmental RAIs

Stacey, 
  
Please add the following people onto the existing distribution list for the upcoming ER RAI's: 
  
 
Danielle.Horn@unistarnuclear.com 
Michael.Stevenson@unistarnuclear.com 
Federico.Perdomo@unistarnuclear.com 
Dimitri.Lutchenkov@unistarnuclear.com 
Kimberly.Beecher@unistarnuclear.com 
Paul.Goldstein@unistarnuclear.com 
  
Thank you! 
  

Rocky  

R. R. Sgarro  
Manager - Nuclear Regulatory Affairs  
PPL Bell Bend, LLC  
W: 570.802.8102 (Bell Bend)  
      610.774.7552 (Allentown)  
M:  610.657.4667  
EM: rrsgarro@pplweb.com  

 
  
  
The information contained in this message is intended only for the personal and  
confidential use of the recipient(s) named above. If the reader of this message is  
not the intended recipient or an agent responsible for delivering it to the intended 
recipient, you are hereby notified that you have received this document in error  
and that any review, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this message is  
strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify 
us immediately, and delete the original message. 
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